
# Name Affiliation Email Twitter Handle
1 Adam Kennedy IFPRI a.kennedy@cgiar.org
2 Anastasia de Santos USAID adesantos@usaid.gov @anastasialiu
3 Andrew Bisson USAID abisson@usaid.gov
4 Andrew Levin USAID Alevin@usaid.gov
5 Anwar Naseem Rutgers University anwar.naseem@rutgers.edu @anwar_naseem
6 Aslihan Kes USAID/BFS akes@usaid.gov
7 Barakat USAID bmahmoud@usaid.gov
8 Beth Dunford USAID/BFS bdunford@usaid.gov @beth_dunford
9 Bill Thomas USAID/BFS/BEO withomas@usaid.gov

10 Caleb Stevens USAID castevens@usaid.gov
11 Carl H arris USAID/FFP charris@usaid.gov
12 Chris Gray Foundation for a Smoke-Free World chris.gray@smokefreeworld.org
13 Chris Hillbruner USAID BFS/ARP chillbruner@usaid.gov
14 Chris Shepherd-Pratt USAID CShepherd-Pratt@usaid.gov
15 Christopher Delgado World Bank cdelgado@worldbankgroup.org
16 Chuck Moss University of Florida cbmoss@ufl.edu
17 Clara Cohen USAID/BFS ccohen@usaid.gov @ClaraKingCohen
18 Danielle Resnick IFPRI d.resnick@cgiar.org
19 David A. Nyange Michigan State University nyange@msu.edu
20 David Atwood USAID/BFS/ARP/POLICY datwood@usaid.gov
21 David Hegwood USAID/BFS dhegwood@usaid.gov
22 David Kraybill Ohio State University kraybill.1@osu.edu @kraybillds
23 David Mather Michigan State University matherda@msu.edu
24 David Tardif-Douglin DAI Global LLC David_tardif-douglin@dai.com
25 David Tschirley Michigan State University tschirle@msu.edu @DavidTschirley
26 Destan Aytekin IFPRI, HarvestPlus d.aytekin@cgiar.org @destanaytekin
27 Diane De Bernardo USDA diane.debernardo@fas.usda.gov
28 Duncan Boughton Michigan State University boughton@msu.edu @DuncanBoughton
29 Elizabeth Mkandawire University of Pretoria elizabeth.mkandawire@up.ac.za @elimka23
30 Emily Weeks USAID Eweeks@usaid.gov
31 Eric Crawford Michigan State University crawfor5@msu.edu @crawfor5t
32 Evania Robles USAID/AFR erobles@usaid.gov
33 Evgeniya Moskaleva Michigan State University moskalev@msu.edu
34 Ferdi Meyer University of Pretoria ferdi.meyer@up.ac.za @FerdiMeyer1
35 George Mavrotas IFPRI g.mavrotas@cgiar.org
36 Gloria Kessler USAID/BFS gkessler@usaid.gov
37 Gloria Kessler USAID/BFS gkessler@usaid.gov
38 Hambulo Ngoma IAPRI hambulo.n@gmail.com @HambuloN
39 Hiroyuki Takeshima IFPRI H.takeshima@cgiar.org
40 Hosaena Ghebru IFPRI hosaena.ghebru@cgiar.org
41 Ingrid Weiss USAID iweiss@usaid.gov
42 James Oehmke USAID joehmke@usaid.gov
43 James Thurlow IFPRI j.thurlow@cgiar.org
44 Janet Lawson USAID jlawson@usaid.gov
45 Jed Leonard USAID/BFS/MPI jleonard@usaid.gov
46 Jennifer Mack USAID jmcgillicuddy@usaid.gov
47 Jock Anderson Rutgers Consortium jock.r.anderson@gmail.com @jockranderson
48 Joey Goeb Michigan State University goebjose@msu.edu
49 Johannes Tonn Global Integrity johannes.tonn@globalintegrity.org @johntonn  
50 Joseph Dever USAID jdever@usaid.gov
51 Karen Brooks Georgetown University kmccbrooks@gmail.com
52 Kelley Cormier USAID/BFS kcormier@usaid.gov
53 Kimsey Savadogo IFPRI k.savadogo@cgiar.org
54 Kirsten Pfeiffer DAI Global LLC kirsten_pfeiffer@dai.com
55 Klaus Deininger World Bank kdeininger@worldbank.org
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56 Krista Jacobs USAID kjacobs@usaid.gov
57 Kristy Cook USAID/BFS/ARP/Policy kcook@usaid.gov @KristyDCook  
58 Latha Nagarajan IFDC/Rutgers Consortium lnagarajan@ifdc.org
59 Laura Clancy KDAD lclancy@kdad.org
60 Laura Schreeg USAID lschreeg@usaid.gov
61 Lori Post Northwestern University lori.post@northwestern.edu
62 Louise Fox USAID mafox@usaid.gov 
63 Madeleine Gauthier USAID mgauthier@usaid.gov
64 Mark Huisenga USAID/BFS mhuisenga@usaid.gov
65 Mary Mathenge Egerton University mathengemk@gmail.com
66 Melinda Smale Michigan State University msmale@msu.edu
67 Milu Muyanga Michigan State University muyangam@msu.edu @milumuyanga
68 Moraka N Makhura University of Pretoria moraka.makhura@up.ac.za @DrMNMakhura
69 Murielle Brunache USAID Mbrunache@usaid.gov
70 Mywish Maredia Michigan State University maredia@msu.edu @maredia
71 Nic Olivier University of Pretoria nicjjolivier@outlook.com
72 Nicole Mason-Wardell Michigan State University masonn@msu.edu
73 Nora Lapitan USAID nlapitan@usaid.gov
74 Nosipho Mabuza University of Pretoria nosiphom03@gmail.com
75 Ousmane Badiane IFPRI o.badiane@cgiar.org @badiane_ousmane
76 Patterson Brown USAID pbrown@usaid.gov @pwbjnr  
77 Paul Dorosh IFPRI p.dorosh@cgiar.org
78 Peter Richards USAID perichards@usaid.gov
79 Ruth Meinzen-Dick IFPRI r.meinzen-dick@cgiar.org
80 Samantha Ward Michigan State University wardsam2@msu.edu
81 Saweda Liverpool-Tasie Michigan State University lliverp@msu.edu @SawedaTasie
82 Sheryl Hendriks University of Pretoria sheryl.hendriks@up.ac.za @SherylHendriks
83 Stacy Cummings The QED Group, LLC scummings@kdad.org
84 Steve Longabaugh Michigan State University longabau@msu.edu
85 Steven Haggblade Michigan State University blade@msu.edu
86 Suresh Babu IFPRI s.babu@cgiar.org @babu13000
87 Thanda Kyi Ministry of Planning, Myanmar kyawswelinn@gmail.com
88 Thomas Jayne Michigan State University jayne@msu.edu @thom_jayne
89 Thomas Reardon Michigan State University reardon@msu.edu
90 Tim Quick USAID tquick@usaid.gov
91 Titus Awokuse Michigan State University Awokuset@msu.edu @TitusAwokuse
92 Todd Benson IFPRI t.benson@cgiar.org
93 Vern Long USAID Jlong@usaid.gov
94 Veronique Theriault Michigan State University Theria13@msu.edu
95 Xinshen Diao IFPRI x.diao@cgiar.org @XinshenD
96 Yenizie Kone Michigan State University koneyeni@msu.edu
97 Yeukai Mukorombindo Global Integrity yeukai.mukorombindo@globalintegrity.org @YMukorombindo


